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272 Area Code

What are the 272 Area Code?

272 Area Code is located in Pennsylvania State, Major Cities including Scranton, Hazleton,
Williamsport, The Time Zone is ( GMT -05:00 ),The Phone Number Prefix is 272.

272 Area Code Location Map


https://goareacode.com/
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272 Area Code State & Central Cities & Timezone

State Pennsylvania

Central Cities Scranton, Hazleton, Williamsport

Central Counties Schuylkill County, Luzerne County, Lackawanna County
Timezone(s) Eastern (GMT -05:00)

Population 1,607,225

272 Area Code Location Time Right Now

272 Area Code Current time is: 09:52 PM

134 Cities included by the 272 Area Code

Showing the top 50 Cities by Population.

City # Prefixes % Prefixes Population % of Population
Scranton, PA 83 32.0% 76,328 4.7%
Hazleton, PA 29 11.2% 29,963 1.9%

Williamsport, PA 40 15.4% 27,754 1.7%



City

Kingston, PA
Pottsville, PA
Bloomsburg, PA
Mountain Top, PA
Berwick, PA
Sunbury, PA
Carbondale, PA
Lock Haven, PA
Pittston, PA
Shamokin, PA
Tamaqua, PA
Milton, PA

Taylor, PA
Stroudsburg, PA
Mount Carmel, PA
Selinsgrove, PA
Sayre, PA
Schuylkill Haven, PA
Lewisburg, PA
Clarks Summit, PA
Duryea, PA
Montoursville, PA
Jim Thorpe, PA
Honesdale, PA
Minersville, PA
Danville, PA

Jersey Shore, PA

# Prefixes

15

24

25

11

9

22

14

17

33

8

10

14

5

33

10

10

33

10

13

10

11

% Prefixes
5.8%
9.3%
9.7%
4.2%
3.5%
8.5%
5.4%
6.6%
12.7%
3.1%
3.9%
5.4%
1.9%
12.7%
1.9%
3.1%
3.9%
2.7%
3.9%
1.9%
12.7%
3.9%
2.3%
5.0%
1.5%
3.9%

4.2%

Population
13,349
13,346
12,711
11,489
10,327
9,719
8,828
8,108
7,591
6,942
6,916
6,609
6,294
5,927
5,725
5,713
5,461
5,236
5,158
5,107
5,036
4,750
4,507
4,458
4,370
4,239

4,166

% of Population
0.8%
0.8%
0.8%
0.7%
0.6%
0.6%
0.5%
0.5%
0.5%
0.4%
0.4%
0.4%
0.4%
0.4%
0.4%
0.4%
0.3%
0.3%
0.3%
0.3%
0.3%
0.3%
0.3%
0.3%
0.3%
0.3%

0.3%



City

Lansford, PA
Northumberland, PA
Frackville, PA
Freeland, PA
Mifflinburg, PA
Wellsboro, PA
Nesquehoning, PA
Summit Hill, PA
Mount Pocono, PA
Orwigsburg, PA
Mansfield, PA
Towanda, PA
Harveys Lake, PA
Kulpmont, PA
Dallas, PA
Weatherly, PA
Ashland, PA
Mcadoo, PA
Matamoras, PA

Watsontown, PA

272 Area Code Location Population

# Prefixes

11

12

% Prefixes
1.9%
1.9%
1.5%
1.2%
2.7%
2.3%
1.2%
1.5%
4.2%
1.5%
4.6%
3.5%
1.5%
1.2%
3.9%
0.8%
3.5%
0.8%
0.8%

1.5%

Population
4,141
3,91
3,860
3,833
3,485
3,469
3,336
3,120
3,089
3,000
2,839
2,798
2,788
2,758
2,694
2,541
2,471
2,471
2,362

2,237

% of Population
0.3%
0.2%
0.2%
0.2%
0.2%
0.2%
0.2%
0.2%
0.2%
0.2%
0.2%
0.2%
0.2%
0.2%
0.2%
0.2%
0.2%
0.2%
0.1%

0.1%



Population

White Population
Black Population
Hispanic Population
Asian Population
Hawaiian Population
Indian Population
Male Populatian;
Female Population
Median Age
Median Age (Male)
Median Age (Female)
Total Housing Units
Total Households
Average Household Size

Average Family Size

272 Area Code Location Major Bank

Phone

Name Type number

Full_address

Community Bank, Bank +1 570- 30 S Church St,
N.A. 459-4260 Hazleton, PA 18201

+1 570- 340 W Broad St,

FNCB Bank Bank 5013622  Hazleton, PA 18201
. ) 400 Airport Rd,
ommunity Bank ok 21O . Hazle Township, PA
A 18202
Fidelity Bank Bank +1 570- 383 S Poplar St,

501-7001 Hazleton, PA 18201

Ufcw Local #72
Federal Credit
Union

Credit +1570- 239 W Mine St,
union 454-5502 Hazleton, PA 18201

+1 570- 40 W Broad St,
Citizens Bank 454-3511 West Hazleton, PA
18202

Hazleton School Credit +1570- 1049 N Wilbur Ct,
Employees CU union 459-1611  Hazle Township, PA

Zip
Code

18201

18201

18202

18201

18201

18202

18202

1,607,225
1,355,661

74,515
3,950
22,427
414
3,950
798,957
808,268
44.74
43.42
46.00
777,331
649,018
2.38
3.11

State

Pennsylvania

Pennsylvania

Pennsylvania

Pennsylvania

Pennsylvania

Pennsylvania

Pennsylvania

Rating

24

3.4

2.2

4.3

3.5



Name

PNC Bank

Luzerne Bank

First

Commonwealth

Bank

Woodlands Bank

Fulton Bank

C&N

C&N

M&T Bank

First National Bank

Type

Bank

Bank

Bank

Bank

Bank

Bank

Bank

Bank

Bank

Phone
number

+1 570-
450-7721

+1 570-
450-7200

+1272-
202-6600

+1 570-
321-1600

+1 570-
323-9433

+1 570-
601-3016

+1 570-
601-6000

+1 570-
450-7830

+1 570-
329-5600

Full_address
18202

200 W Broad St,
Hazleton, PA 18201

10 Dessen Dr,
Hazleton, PA 18202

301 Shiffler Ave,
Williamsport, PA
17701

213 W 4th St,
Williamsport, PA
17701

1732 E 3rd St,
Williamsport, PA
17701

2 E Mountain Ave,
South Williamsport,
PA 17702

130 Court St,
Williamsport, PA
17701

50 Laurel Mall Dr,
Hazle Township, PA
18202

90 Maynard St,
Williamsport, PA
17701

272 Area Code Location Major Store

Name

Walmart
Supercenter

Walmart
Supercenter

272 Area Code Location Major Hospital

Type

Department
store

Department
store

Phone
number

+1 570-
309-3510

+1 570-
383-2354

Full_address

1325 N Main St,
Taylor, PA 18517

900 Commerce
Blvd, Dickson City,
PA 18519

Zip
Code

18201

18202

17701

17701

17701

17702

17701

18202

17701

Zip
Code

18517

18519

State

Pennsylvania

Pennsylvania

Pennsylvania

Pennsylvania

Pennsylvania

Pennsylvania

Pennsylvania

Pennsylvania

Pennsylvania

State

Pennsylvania

Pennsylvania

Rating

3.2

3.6

3.4

3.6

29

1.5

Rating

3.9

3.9



Name Type
Commonwealth Medical
Health Regional C;}ntlg?
Hospital of Scranton
Commonwealth Medical
Health Moses Taylor Center
Hospital

Regional Medical .
Center Hospital
Geisinger .
Community Medical glsgt'g?l
Center

Phone Full_address

number
746 Jefferson
;;05:73860 Ave, Scranton,
) PA 18510
700 Quincy Ave
;;052860 A, Scranton, PA
) 18510
743 Jefferson
Ave, Scranton,
PA 18510
1800 Mulberry
+1 570-
203-8000 St, Scranton, PA

18510

272 Area Code Location Major Park

Phone

Name Type number Full_address
CAN DO Park 33 PA-93, Hazleton,
Community Park PA 18201
Hazle Township Park +1 570- 37 Pecora Blvd,
Community Park 453-2467 Hazleton, PA 18202

. Dog 700 S Poplar St,
Bailey's Bark Park | -k Hazleton, PA 18201

Zip
Code

18510

18510

18510

18510

Zip
Code

18201

18202

18201

State

Pennsylvania

Pennsylvania

Pennsylvania

Pennsylvania

State

Pennsylvania

Pennsylvania

Pennsylvania

272 Area Code Location Major Police Department

Name Type
Hazleton City Police
Police department
\F/)\/oe"sz:teHazeIton Police
Headquarters department

Phone Full address
number -

+1 570- 40 N Church St #
459- 1, Hazleton, PA
4940 18201

*+1570- Hazleton, PA
455- 18201

3733

272 Area Code Phone Number Prefix

PrefixXX

City Served

City

Hazleton

Hazleton

Date

Zip
Code

18201

18201

State

Rating

4.2

4.3

2.5

2.3

Rating

4.2

4.4

3.9

Pennsylvania

Pennsylvania



272-200

272-201

272-202

272-203

272-204

272-205

272-206

272-207

272-208

272-209

272-212

272-213

272-214

272-215

272-216

272-217

272-218

272-219

272-220

272-221

272-222

272-223

272-224

272-225

272-226

272-227

272-228

272-229

Stroudsburg
Stroudsburg
Williamsport
Bloomsburg
Friedensburg
Mantzville
Watsontown
Scranton
Pottsville
Williamsport
Stroudsburg
Saylorsburg
Clarks Summit
Williamsport
Honesdale
Brooklyn
Northumberland
Mount Pocono
Middleburg
Pottsville
Beaver Springs
Hazleton
Pottsville
Weatherly
Berwick
Ashland
Scranton

Chapman Lake

N/A

3/31/2016

9/26/2014

4/27/2016

9/2/2016

N/A

5/23/2017

6/5/2017

9/28/2016

9/21/2016

3/24/2016

N/A

2/21/2018

2/21/2018

2/22/2018

6/29/2018

7/23/2018

9/28/2016

3/8/2018

N/A

4/2/2014

7/31/2018

7/31/2018

9/6/2016

11/9/2018

4/9/2019

12/12/2018

4/13/2020



272-230

272-231

272-232

272-233

272-234

272-235

272-236

272-237

272-238

272-239

272-240

272-241

272-242

272-243

272-244

272-245

272-246

272-247

272-248

272-249

272-250

272-251

272-252

272-253

272-254

272-255

272-256

272-257

Williamsport
Selinsgrove
Dalton
Pocono Lake
Towanda
Scranton
Williamsport
Bloomsburg
Sunbury
Wallenpaupack
Mcadoo
Mount Carmel
Jermyn
Orwigsburg
Sunbury
Pottsville

Mount Pocono

Middlebury Center

Ashland
Scranton
Scranton
Laporte
Lords Valley
Thompson
Woolrich

Tunkhannock

New Philadelphia

Honesdale

5/8/2019

9/6/2019

10/15/2019

10/16/2019

10/16/2019

10/9/2019

N/A

2/10/2020

4/27/2020

4/22/2020

4/29/2020

3/8/2019

5/7/2020

5/18/2020

7/1/2021

8/17/2020

10/12/2020

10/1/2020

10/27/2020

10/1/2020

1/28/2021

12/11/2020

11/12/2020

1/11/2021

2/10/2021

2/23/2021

5/13/2020

2/23/2021



272-258

272-259

272-260

272-261

272-262

272-263

272-264

272-265

272-266

272-267

272-268

272-269

272-270

272-271

272-272

272-273

272-274

272-275

272-276

272-277

272-278

272-279

272-280

272-281

272-282

272-283

272-284

272-285

Giradville
New Milford
Pittston
Frackville
Bushkill
Auburn
Millville
Mantzville
Catawissa
Thompson
Wilkes-Barre
Washingtonville
Bloomsburg
Stroudsburg
Trout Run
Lake Winola
Canton
Milton
Hazleton
Matamoras
Mansfield
Olyphant
Saylorsburg
Tunkhannock
Mckeansburg
Mill Hall
Pleasant Mount

Pleasant Mount

1/28/2021

4/14/2022

4/2/2021

5/13/2020

4/18/2021

4/21/2021

7/16/2021

4/24/2021

4/16/2020

9/3/2021

10/27/2014

7/21/2021

6/20/2018

5/13/2020

07/28/2023

10/5/2020

6/9/2021

4/30/2021

9/3/2021

5/13/2020

6/24/2021

7/22/2021

12/8/2021

11/18/2021

9/6/2016

12/8/2021

4/26/2022

12/15/2021



272-286

272-287

272-288

272-289

272-290

272-291

272-292

272-293

272-294

272-295

272-296

272-297

272-298

272-299

PrefixXX

272-300

272-301

272-302

272-303

272-304

272-305

272-306

272-307

272-308

272-309

272-310

272-312

272-313

New Milford
Pittston
Cresco
Williamsport
Danville
Tamaqua
Beaver Springs
Carbondale
Avis
Bloomsburg
Lansford
Selinsgrove
Trucksville

Little Meadows

City Served
Pleasant Mount
Wilkes-Barre
Elysburg
Pittston
Honesdale
Lewisburg
Berwick
Pittston

New Milford
Scranton
Pleasant Mount
Galilee

Hamlin

5/27/2022

5/27/2022

6/18/2021

1/14/2022

6/18/2021

12/8/2021

4/21/2021

7/8/2022

8/12/2022

8/23/2016

9/2/2022

9/2/2022

9/2/2022

5/24/2021

Date

10/10/2022

10/10/2022

6/18/2021

10/25/2022

11/4/2022

11/15/2022

11/15/2022

11/17/2022

12/12/2022

02/07/2023

02/09/2023

02/22/2023

10/14/2021



272-314

272-315

272-316

272-317

272-318

272-319

272-320

272-321

272-322

272-323

272-324

272-325

272-326

272-327

272-328

272-329

272-330

272-331

272-332

272-333

272-334

272-335

272-336

272-337

272-338

272-339

272-340

272-341

Wapwallopen
Hazleton
Schuylkill Haven
Kingston
Stroudsburg
Pittston

New Milford
Pleasant Mount
Kingston
Frackville
Dingmans Ferry
Matamoras
Pleasant Mount
White Haven
Pittston

New Milford
Harding
Northumberland
Thompson
Frackville

Lock Haven
Shamokin
Hawley
Pleasant Mount
Pittston

New Milford
Elysburg

Galilee

03/03/2023

03/08/2023

03/16/2023

04/11/2023

04/11/2023

04/21/2023

04/21/2023

04/21/2023

3/24/2021

05/02/2023

06/22/2023

06/22/2023

07/27/2023

10/25/2022

07/27/2023

07/27/2023

08/16/2023

08/16/2023

08/23/2023

6/26/2015

09/01/2023

5/16/2017

8/3/2017

09/01/2023

09/01/2023

09/01/2023

09/01/2023

09/01/2023



272-342

272-343

272-344

272-345

272-346

272-347

272-348

272-349

272-350

272-351

272-352

272-353

272-354

272-355

272-356

272-357

272-358

272-359

272-372

272-373

272-377

272-381

272-382

272-383

PrefixXX

272-400

272-409

272-420

Jim Thorpe
Milford
Shohola
Loyalsock
Olyphant
Moosic
Turbotville

Montrose

Conyngham Drums

Pittston
Hallstead
Roseville
Huntington Mills
Pocono Lake
Shickshiny
Saylorsburg
Susquehanna
Giradville
Brookside
Freeland
Friedensburg
Schuylkill Haven
Carbondale

Loganton

City Served
Lake Ariel
Millerton

Stroudsburg

09/01/2023

09/12/2023

3/30/2021

7/6/2020

09/13/2023

09/13/2023

09/13/2023

09/13/2023

10/27/2023

10/12/2023

10/27/2023

1/11/2022

10/27/2023

10/27/2023

9/7/2021

10/27/2023

10/27/2023

5/9/2017

4/21/2021

6/18/2021

6/18/2021

9/6/2016

4/13/2021

1/14/2022

Date

6/6/2018

5/24/2018

8/18/2017



272-422

272-424

272-426

272-433

272-435

272-437

272-442

272-443

272-444

272-445

272-446

272-447

272-448

272-462

272-463

272-464

272-466

272-467

272-483

PrefixXX

272-500

272-529

272-568

PrefixXX

272-600

272-624

272-632

Dingmans Ferry
Towanda
Nuremberg
Millville
Hazleton
Newfoundland
Mckeansburg

St Clair
Selinsgrove
Noxen
Wilkes-Barre
Wilkes-Barre
Sayre
Wellsboro
Nicholson
Mount Pleasant Mills
Woolrich
Middleburg

Milton

City Served
Beach Lake
Chapman Lake

Harveys Lake

City Served
Conyngham Drums
Mountain Top

Pittston

5/17/2017

1/5/2022

2/14/2022

5/22/2017

N/A

2/2/2022

1/20/2022

2/28/2022

4/6/2016

4/23/2021

8/31/2021

10/7/2020

5/26/2021

1/7/2022

2/2/2022

1/26/2022

2/16/2016

10/11/2021

8/4/2017

Date

7/22/2020

9/7/2021

1/11/2022

Date

7/22/2020

1/26/2022

1/5/2022



272-633

272-634

272-636

272-637

272-638

272-639

272-642

272-662

272-663

272-664

272-666

272-672

272-676

PrefixXX

272-702

272-720

272-722

272-727

272-732

272-746

272-762

272-763

272-766

272-770

272-772

272-776

272-777

272-782

Muhlenburg
Berwick
Dingmans Ferry
Leroy

Center Moreland
Lansford
Orangeville
Nesquehoning
Moscow
Minersville
Tamaqua

Taylor

New Milford

City Served
Montgomery
Weatherly
Clarks Summit
Rome
Sweet Valley
Kulpmont
Stroudsburg
Lake Como
Lock Haven
Scranton
Scranton
Nuangola
Galilee

Numidia

1/5/2022

10/6/2021

6/10/2021

1/14/2022

1/11/2022

4/30/2018

2/17/2022

2/1/2022

1/21/2022

1/21/2022

4/7/2016

3/7/2022

1/10/2022

Date

07/28/2023

07/28/2023

1/22/2021

2/18/2022

11/3/2022

1/14/2022

10/24/2016

1/14/2022

7/6/2020

8/16/2016

9/13/2021

2/9/2022

8/29/2014

2/11/2022



272-786 Kulpmont 4/7/2017
272-788 Lewisburg 716/2020
PrefixXX City Served Date
272-800 Scranton 3/21/2019
272-808 Wilkes-Barre 5/25/2016
272-822 Jersey Shore 71612020
272-832 Shamokin 1/10/2022
272-837 Troy 1/9/2022
272-867 Scranton 5/9/2017
272-879 Jim Thorpe 4/6/2021
272-888 Hamlin 4/2/2014
272-892 Scranton 2/23/2021
PrefixXX City Served Date
272-900 Pottsville 8/18/2021
272-922 Selinsgrove 10/25/2022
272-992 Auburn 3/17/2021
272-999 Beach Lake 6/26/2015

All Area Codes Link

201 Area Code

202 Area Code

203 Area Code

205 Area Code

206 Area Code

207 Area Code

208 Area Code

209 Area Code

210 Area Code

212 Area Code

213 Area Code ,

214 Area Code ,

215 Area Code ,

216 Area Code ,

217 Area Code ,

218 Area Code ,

219 Area Code ,

220 Area Code ,

223 Area Code ,

224 Area Code ,

225 Area Code ,

228 Area Code ,

229 Area Code ,

231 Area Code ,

234 Area Code ,

239 Area Code |

240 Area Code |

248 Area Code |

251 Area Code |

252 Area Code |

253 Area Code

254 Area Code

256 Area Code

260 Area Code

262 Area Code



https://goareacode.com/location/201-Area-Code
https://goareacode.com/location/202-Area-Code
https://goareacode.com/location/203-Area-Code
https://goareacode.com/location/205-Area-Code
https://goareacode.com/location/206-Area-Code
https://goareacode.com/location/207-Area-Code
https://goareacode.com/location/208-Area-Code
https://goareacode.com/location/209-Area-Code
https://goareacode.com/location/210-Area-Code
https://goareacode.com/location/212-Area-Code
https://goareacode.com/location/213-Area-Code
https://goareacode.com/location/214-Area-Code
https://goareacode.com/location/215-Area-Code
https://goareacode.com/location/216-Area-Code
https://goareacode.com/location/217-Area-Code
https://goareacode.com/location/218-Area-Code
https://goareacode.com/location/219-Area-Code
https://goareacode.com/location/220-Area-Code
https://goareacode.com/location/223-Area-Code
https://goareacode.com/location/224-Area-Code
https://goareacode.com/location/225-Area-Code
https://goareacode.com/location/228-Area-Code
https://goareacode.com/location/229-Area-Code
https://goareacode.com/location/231-Area-Code
https://goareacode.com/location/234-Area-Code
https://goareacode.com/location/239-Area-Code
https://goareacode.com/location/240-Area-Code
https://goareacode.com/location/248-Area-Code
https://goareacode.com/location/251-Area-Code
https://goareacode.com/location/252-Area-Code
https://goareacode.com/location/253-Area-Code
https://goareacode.com/location/254-Area-Code
https://goareacode.com/location/256-Area-Code
https://goareacode.com/location/260-Area-Code
https://goareacode.com/location/262-Area-Code

267 Area Code |

269 Area Code |

270 Area Code |

272 Area Code |

276 Area Code |

279 Area Code

281 Area Code

301 Area Code

302 Area Code

303 Area Code

304 Area Code |

305 Area Code |

307 Area Code |

308 Area Code |

309 Area Code |

[ 310 Area Code Il

312 Area Code Il

313 Area Code ‘

314 Area Code ‘

315 Area Code ‘

[ 316 Area Code Il

317 Area Code Il

318 Area Code |

319 Area Code |

320 Area Code |

[ 321 Area Code Il

323 Area Code Il

325 Area Code ‘

326 Area Code ‘

330 Area Code ‘

331 Area Code || 332 Area Code || 334 Area Code || 336 Area Code || 337 Area Code |
339 Area Code 340 Area Code 341 Area Code 346 Area Code 347 Area Code
350 Area Code | 351 Area Code | 352 Area Code | 360 Area Code | 361 Area Code |

[ 363 Area Code Il

364 Area Code Il

380 Area Code |

385 Area Code |

386 Area Code |

[ 401 Area Code Il

402 Area Code Il

404 Area Code ‘

405 Area Code ‘

406 Area Code ‘

[ 407 Area Code ‘
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